LILAWATI VIDYA MANDIR SR. SEC. SCHOOL

Shakti Nagar, Delhi - 110007

SUBJECT WISE 90 AND ABOVE

ROLL NO. NAME

CLASS X - 2025

MARKS

ENGLISH LNG & LITERATURE

26106244 KASHVI VERMA
26106338 TANJOT SINGH
26106239 DEVESH RAJ SEHGAL
26106365 SARA CHOPRA
26106359 PARI BHATIA
26106370 VAIBHAVI ANAND
26106203 ANUPRIYA SRIVASTAVA
26106323 DHRUV MALIK
26106247 MANNAT SHARMA
26106254 PULKIT NAGAR
26106335 RASHI GUPTA
26106273 AYAAN

26106346 DHRUVI KAMRA
26106255 RAGHAV MITTAL
26106371 VIDISHA SAREEN
26106373 YATHARTH SHARMA
26106241 DHRUV TIWARI
26106268 ABHINAV TIWARI
26106349 ISHIKA

26106280 LATIKA KASHYAP
26106189 PURNIMA

26106368 SPARSH GUPTA
26106377 CHAHAT

26106243 JASKIRAT SINGH
26106218 PAARTH SAGAR

26106253 PRIYANSHU BANSAL

100.00

99.00

98.00

98.00

97.00

97.00

96.00

96.00

96.00

96.00

96.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

94.00

93.00

93.00

93.00

93.00

93.00

92.00

92.00

92.00

92.00
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26106367

26106265

26106229

26106199

26106300

26106301

26106326

26106309

26106364

26106419

26106423

26106341

26106320

26106205

26106445

26106185

26106311

26106288

26106362

26106256

26106430

26106222

26106294

26106405

SHATAKSHI SINGHAL

UJJWAL SUMAN

AARAV GUPTA

AARAV SHARMA

DEV SINGH

DHEERAJ BHATIA

HARSHIT CHAUHAN

NAMAN MITTAL

SANSKRITI SHARMA

SHRADDHA GUPTA

TEJAS MINNI

ANANYA AGGARWAL

ARUSHI GUPTA

DAKSH PAL

HIMANSH GUPTA

NAITIK KHANDELWAL

NIYATI RAJPUT

PARIKSHIT SAINI

RETHUM JAIN

RIDDHI

SAHIL DOGRA

SARTHAK TIWARI

TANUSH VERMA

VRIDDHI

92.00

92.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

90.00
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SCIENCE
26106255

26106338
26106244
26106253
26106332
26106421
26106205
26106204
26106239
26106249
26106219
26106359
26106222
26106367
26106423
26106228
26106268
26106323
26106326
26106346
26106335
MATHEMATICS
26106244
26106253
26106338
26106423
26106332
26106255
26106239
26106248

26106292

RAGHAV MITTAL
TANJOT SINGH
KASHVI VERMA
PRIYANSHU BANSAL
PRAJIJWAL KAUSHIK
SHUBHAM GUPTA
DAKSH PAL

ARYAN GUPTA
DEVESH RAJ SEHGAL
MD VAMIQUE ANWAR
PAARTH SHARMA
PARI BHATIA
SARTHAK TIWARI
SHATAKSHI SINGHAL

TEJAS MINNI

VAIBHAV MAHESHWARI

ABHINAV TIWARI

DHRUV MALIK

HARSHIT CHAUHAN

DHRUVI KAMRA

RASHI GUPTA

KASHVI VERMA

PRIYANSHU BANSAL

TANJOT SINGH

TEJAS MINNI

PRAJIWAL KAUSHIK

RAGHAV MITTAL

DEVESH RAJ SEHGAL

MAYANK CHAUHAN

SONU KUMAR SINGH

100.00

100.00

99.00

99.00

97.00

95.00

93.00

92.00

92.00

92.00

92.00

92.00

92.00

92.00

92.00

92.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

90.00

90.00

99.00

99.00

97.00

96.00

92.00

91.00

90.00

90.00

90.00
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SOCIAL SCIENCE
26106255

26106254
26106222
26106338
26106239
26106286
26106219
26106293
26106244
26106248
26106335
26106194
26106370
26106268
26106204
26106359
26106203
26106346
26106278
26106288
26106225
26106205
26106275
26106277
26106357
26106218
26106332
26106423
26106296
26106229

26106241

RAGHAV MITTAL

PULKIT NAGAR

SARTHAK TIWARI

TANJOT SINGH

DEVESH RAJ SEHGAL

NISHTHA SHARMA

PAARTH SHARMA

TANISHK GUPTA

KASHVI VERMA

MAYANK CHAUHAN

RASHI GUPTA

TANVI

VAIBHAVI ANAND

ABHINAV TIWARI

ARYAN GUPTA

PARI BHATIA

ANUPRIYA SRIVASTAVA

DHRUVI KAMRA

HARSHPREET SINGH

PARIKSHIT SAINI

SHOBHITA

DAKSH PAL

DEVANSH PAL

GORAYV SAINI

NAV GUPTA

PAARTH SAGAR

PRAJIWAL KAUSHIK

TEJAS MINNI

YAGYESH CHAWARIYA

AARAV GUPTA

DHRUV TIWARI

99.00

98.00

98.00

98.00

97.00

97.00

97.00

97.00

96.00

96.00

96.00

96.00

96.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

94.00

94.00

94.00

94.00

94.00

93.00

93.00

93.00

93.00

93.00

93.00

93.00

93.00

92.00

92.00
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26106280

26106249

26106185

26106361

26106363

26106267

26106232

26106325

26106211

26106307

26106309

26106216

26106253

26106365

26106398

26106228

26106198

26106230

26106178

26106271

26106320

26106273

26106242

26106281

26106358

26106266

LATIKA KASHYAP

MD VAMIQUE ANWAR
NAITIK KHANDELWAL
PRIYANSHU MEENA
SAKSHAM GUPTA
AARUSH SHANKAR GUPTA
AKSHAT SACHDEVA
GARVIT SEHGAL
KAJAL MANGLANI
KRISHNA GUPTA
NAMAN MITTAL
NISHITA SHARMA
PRIYANSHU BANSAL
SARA CHOPRA
SARAS CHAUHAN
VAIBHAV MAHESHWARI
AARAV GUPTA
ADITYA NAINWAL
AKASH

ANGEL KUMARI
ARUSHI GUPTA
AYAAN

DIVYA CHAUHAN
MAYRA BHARTI
NISHCHAY SHAKYA

VRIDHI

92.00

92.00

92.00

92.00

92.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

90.00
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HINDI COURSE-A
26106357

26106359
26106253
26106273
26106185
26106244
26106255
26106205
26106248
26106423
26106363

26106338

NAV GUPTA

PARI BHATIA

PRIYANSHU BANSAL

AYAAN

NAITIK KHANDELWAL

KASHVI VERMA

RAGHAV MITTAL

DAKSH PAL

MAYANK CHAUHAN

TEJAS MINNI

SAKSHAM GUPTA

TANJOT SINGH

98.00

96.00

96.00

94.00

94.00

93.00

93.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

90.00

90.00
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INFO TECHNOLOGY
26106338

26106281
26106357
26106218
26106253
26106255
26106204
26106346
26106326
26106244
26106370
26106249
26106359
26106335
26106362
26106239
26106219
26106332
26106336
26106423

26106345

TANJOT SINGH
MAYRA BHARTI

NAV GUPTA

PAARTH SAGAR
PRIYANSHU BANSAL
RAGHAV MITTAL
ARYAN GUPTA
DHRUVI KAMRA
HARSHIT CHAUHAN
KASHVI VERMA
VAIBHAVI ANAND

MD VAMIQUE ANWAR
PARI BHATIA

RASHI GUPTA
RETHUM JAIN
DEVESH RAJ SEHGAL
PAARTH SHARMA
PRAJIWAL KAUSHIK
SANCHIT AZAD
TEJAS MINNI

DEVANSH SHARMA

100.00

98.00

98.00

98.00

98.00

98.00

97.00

97.00

97.00

97.00

97.00

96.00

96.00

96.00

96.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

94.00

94.00

93.00
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26106210

26106184

26106365

26106222

26106419

26106293

26106199

26106241

26106363

26106398

26106367

26106368

26106203

26106205

26106211

26106393

26106254

26106192

26106294

26106232

26106377

26106275

26106301

26106347

26106243

26106280

26106247

26106358

26106217

26106421

JAY SHARMA

JIYA MEENA

SARA CHOPRA

SARTHAK TIWARI

SHRADDHA GUPTA

TANISHK GUPTA

AARAV SHARMA

DHRUV TIWARI

SAKSHAM GUPTA

SARAS CHAUHAN

SHATAKSHI SINGHAL

SPARSH GUPTA

ANUPRIYA SRIVASTAVA

DAKSH PAL

KAJAL MANGLANI

NIKUNJ VIG

PULKIT NAGAR

SAMARTH BHATI

TANUSH VERMA

AKSHAT SACHDEVA

CHAHAT

DEVANSH PAL

DHEERAJ BHATIA

GOMTI KANWAR

JASKIRAT SINGH

LATIKA KASHYAP

MANNAT SHARMA

NISHCHAY SHAKYA

NITIN KUMAR

SHUBHAM GUPTA

93.00

93.00

93.00

93.00

93.00

93.00

92.00

92.00

92.00

92.00

92.00

92.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

90.00
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